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BracketMale Grey Kindergarten Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~22.7kg 2 mins 5 1

B15

B21

B22

B30

B29

Maximus Patlan
NOVA UNIAO

Logan Price
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

William Potter
NOVA UNIAO

Kyrese Lacey
NOVA UNIAO

Westlee Petrie
CAVERINHA JIU JITSU


